Y FIDALMARCHE

FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

Campioni Italiani Masters 2024

CAMPIONI MARCHIGIANI MASTER 2024
NON STADIA UOMINI MASTER
CROSS MASTER UOMINI KM 6 - KM 4 - URBANIA 28 GENNAIO 2024

CARIDDI Federico  SM35 MCO007 GROTTINI TEAM 21.51
RECANATI

MARINI Andrea SM40 PU025 OSTERIA DEI 22.56
PODISTI

TIBERI Giorgio SM45 ANO002 ASS. ATL. 23.21
FABRIANO

QUATTRINI Riccardo SM50 PU0O08 GP LUCREZIA 22.57

LOCALZO Giuseppe SM55 MCO007 GROTTINI TEAM 24.02
RECANATI

MENGARELLI SM60 ANO022 S. ATL. SENIGALLIA 16.08

Giuliano

PATERNESI MELONI SM65 FMO008 ATL. ELPIDIENSE  16.36

VINCENZO AVIS AIDO

PIERLUIGI Alberto  SM70 MCO011 ATL. CIVITANOVA 18.58

FRANCONI Sergio  SM75 ANO049 SPACE RUNNING  20.42

MONTEROTTI Carlo SM80 ANO049 SPACE RUNNING  33.47

CROSS 4 X 2000 MASTER - CORRIDONIA 18 FEBBRAIO 2024

TESEI Enrico - SM45 ANO10 SEF STAMURA 31.20

BADIALI Andrea ANCONA

LISTORTI Luigi -

FILIPPETTI Michele

CRUDELINI llario -  SM50 PU0OO6 POL. MONTECCHIO 35.51

UGOLINI Luigi 2000

DEL PIVO William -

GRAZIOLI Andrea

PROIETTI Luigi - SM55 APO07 MEZZOFONDO 31.47
D'OTTAVI Emidio CLUB ASCOLI

CLERICI Corrado -

CONFALONI Pier

Giuseppe

MENGONI Renzo - SM60 MCO011 ATL. CIVITANOVA  34.57
ROSSETTI

Alessandro

PIERLUIGI Alberto -

MOBILI Corrado

CARFAGNO Felice- SM65 FMO008 ATL. ELPIDIENSE  34.55

PATERNESI MELONI AVIS AIDO

Vincenzo

ANDRENACCI Renzo

- ANDRENACCI

Giorgio

PISTA UOMINI

MASTER

100

DE FEO Emanuele  SM35 ANO002 ASS. ATL. 11.96
FABRIANO

BERTONI Gianluca SM40 ANO002 ASS. ATL. 12.36
FABRIANO

BELLESI Loris SM45 FMO008 ATL. ELPIDIENSE  12.21

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025
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Y FIDALMARCHE

FLDERAS DML ITALIANA
[ aTLETIC & (EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
AVIS AIDO

CAPOMAGI Daniele SM50 ANO002 ASS.A TL. 12.78
FABRIANO

VENTURI Martin SM55 ANO002 ASS. ATL. 13.33
FABRIANO

ANGELINI Giancarlo SMO060 PUO10 ATL. BANCA DI 15.06
PESARO C.
STORICO

MONTI Massimo SM65 FMO008 ELPIDIENSE AVIS 15.18
AIDO

RAPONI Giuseppe SM70 ANO018 ATL. AMATORI 18.75
OSIMO

BUGIARDINI Livio SM75 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 13.88

200

BERTONI Gianluca SM40 ANO002 ASS. ATL. 25.84
FABRIANO

LO MANTO Andrea SM45 MC042 ATL. AMA 26.23
CIVITANOVA

CAPOMAGI Daniele SM50 ANO002 ASS. ATL. 26.34
FABRIANO

PEPI Fausto MM55 FMO008 ATL. ELPIDIENSE  30.33
AVIS AIDO

TIFI Alessandro SM60 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 27.78

TOCCACIELI Bruno SM65 PUO08 G.P. LUCREZIA 37.21

MORBIDONI SM70 MCO007 GROTTINI TEAM 36.18

Massimo RECANATI

BUGIARDINI Livio SM75 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 28.90

BRUNI Francesco SM80 AP034 COLLECTION ATL. 37.79
SAMBENEDETTESE

400

BIONDI Andrea SM35 PUO008 G.P. LUCREZIA 1.00.54

MARIANI Giandaniele SM40 ANO002 ASS. ATL. 1.14.69
FABRIANO

COTICHELLI Diego SM45 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 1.03.30

PAOLETTI Carlo SM50 MCO007 GROTTINI TEAM 1.03.07
RECANATI

STACCHIOTTI SM55 ANO0O01 ATL. OSIMO 1.03.03

VEROLI Gabriele

TIFI Alessandro SM60 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 1.03.90

MOBILI Corrado SM65 MCO011 ATL. CIVITANOVA 1.22.27

PIERLUIGI Alberto  SM70 MCO011 ATL. CIVITANOVA  1.23.99

800

FRONTINI Diego SM45 ANO018 ATL. AMATORI 2.10.10
OSIMO

SIMONACCI David SM50 MC018 POL. ACLI 2.20.98
MACERATA

STACCHIOTTI SM55 ANO0O01 ATL. OSIMO 2.34.19

VEROLI Gabriele

LEONARDI Lorenzo SM65 PUO08 G.P. LUCREZIA 3.39.39

CASTELLI Luciano SM70 ANO54 TRECASTELLI POL. 3.36.75

MALLARDI Giulio SM75 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 3.45.71

1500

SENTINI Lorenzo SM35 ANO002 ASS. ATL. 4.34.93
FABRIANO
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FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

FRANCO Francesco SM40
FANTINI Simone SM45
HALLABOU Rachid SM50
TOSTI Raniero SM55

SARDELLINI Marco SM60
PATERNESI MELONI SM65
Vincenzo

PIERLUIGI Alberto  SM70
STOPPINI Gabriele SM75

5000

DI LELLO Antonio SM35
Germano

TRAPE' Giorgio SM40

TIBERI Giorgio SM45

RECCHI Angelo SM50
TOSTI Raniero SM55

STAFFOLANI David SM60

PATERNESI MELONI SM65
Vincenzo

VERDENELLI SM70
Nazzareno

ZAVAGLIA Vittorio SM75

10000
FALASCA ZAMPONI SM35
Andrea
CARBONI Cristian ~ SM40

SALVATORI Andrea SM45

FRANCAVILLA SM50
Giovanni

TOSTI Raniero SM55
ELISEI Roberto SM60

PATERNESI MELONI SM65
Vincenzo

PIERLUIGI Alberto  SM70
marcia KM 5

MENGONI Renzo SM55
CARLETTI Carlo SM60
PALESTINI Giuseppe SM65

SPADONI Gino SM70

FIDALMARCHE

ANO10

ANO10

MCO018

APO052

MC028
FMO008

MCO011

MCO007

ANO10

FMO008

ANO002

MCO011
APO052

ANO18

FMO008

ANO10

ANO10

MC025

MCO007

MCO007

MCO025

AP052

MCO007

FMO008

MCO011

MCO011

MCO008

ANO10

MCO047

SEF STAMURA
ANCONA

SEF STAMURA
ANCONA

POL. ACLI
MACERATA
MARA'" AVIS
MARATHON

ASS. ATL. TRODICA

ATL. ELPIDIENSE
AVIS AIDO

ATL. CIVITANOVA
GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI

SEF STAMURA
ANCONA

ATL. ELPIDIENSE
AVIS AIDO

ASS. ATL.
FABRIANO

ATL. CIVITANOVA
MARA'" AVIS
MARATHON

ATL. AMATORI
OSIMO

ATL. ELPIDIENSE
AVIS AIDO

SEF STAMURA
ANCONA

SEF STAMURA
ANCONA

ATL. POTENZA
PICENA
GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI
GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI

ATL. POTEZA
PICENA

MARA'" AVIS
MARATHON
GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI

ATL. ELPIDIENSE
AVIS AIDO

ATL. CIVITANOVA

ATL. CIVITANOVA
SEF MACERATA
SEF STAMURA
ANCONA

CRAZY SPORT

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025

5.11.86

5.38.98

5.02.69

4.50.76

5.14.13
5.16.39

6.14.31

7.59.87

17.45.99

18.17.90

16.55.31

18.33.99
17.31.69

22.00.08

20.16.80

22.06.70

26.29.59

30.43.95

33.41.87

39.43.74

35.30.01

36.04.84

39.43.26

41.02.84

47.26.39

27.50.59

29.39.18

29.11.36

33.47.20
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FLEDEEA S ORE JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
MALLARDI Giulio SM75
100 HS h84 - 8.00
MARZIALI Andrea SM60
ANDRENACCI SM65
Giorgio
400 HS h 84
CRISTOFANETTI SM50
Luca
3000 siepi h 91
SM45
alto
TEODORI Valentino SM40
MARCONI Paolo SM65
COSTANTINI SM75
Giuliano
BRUNI Francesco SM80
asta
CHECCHIA Andrea SM60
lungo
BERTONI Gianluca SM40
ROSSI Mirko SM50
FUSARI Luca SM55
MARZIALI Andrea SM60
MONTI Massimo SM65
MICCOLI Giuseppe SM85
triplo
ANDRENACCI SM65
Giorgio
COSTANTINI SM75
Giuliano
MICCOLI Giuseppe SM85
peso
ANGELONI Andrea SM40
SALVATORI Luca SM50
MASIN Stefano SM55
CECCHINI Rubens SM60
SEBASTIANI Carlo SM65
DOMIZI Sergio SM70

CICCARELLI Filiberto SM75

MICCOLI Giuseppe

SM85

FIDALMARCHE

MCO008

FM008

FMO008

ANOO1

ANO02

MCO007

PUO05

AP034

ANO10

ANO02

MCO028
MCO037

FMO008

FMO008

PUOO1

FM008

PUOO5

PUOO1

MCO004

MCO008
FMO003
PUOO8
AP034

MC004

ANOO1
PUOO1

SEF MACERATA

ATL. ELPIDIENSE
AVIS AIDO
ATL. ELPIDIENSE
AVIS AIDO

ATL. OSIMO

ASS. ATL.
FABRIANO
GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI

ATL.
FOSSOMBRONE
COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

SEF STAMURA
ANCONA

ASS. ATL.
FABRIANO

ASS. ATL. TRODICA
G.P. AVIS
CASTELRAIMONDO
ATL. ELPIDIENSE
AVIS AIDO

ATL. ELPIDIENSE
AVIS AIDO

ATL. FANO
TECHFEM

ATL. ELPIDIENSE
AVIS AIDO

ATL.
FOSSOMBRONE
ATL. FANO
TECHFEM

ATL. AVIS
MACERATA
SEF MACERATA

38.26.05

24.38

24.23

1.04.10

1.68

1.35

1.30

0.90

1.80

4.88

3.97
3.55

3.57

3.88

2.35

7.29

10.02

5.24

7.52

7.19

SPORT ATL. FERMO 9.06

G.P. LUCREZIA
COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE
ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

ATL. OSIMO

ATL. FANO

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025

5.82
11.31

5.75
5.97

7.11
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Y FIDALMARCHE

FLDERAS DML ITALIANA
[ aTLETIC & (EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
TECHFEM

MARCHEGGIANI SM90 AP034 COLLECTION ATL. 4.66

Franco SAMBENEDETTESE

disco

ANGELONI Andrea  SM40 MCO004 ATL. AVIS 26.24
MACERATA

CAPPELLETTI Marco SM45 ANO010 SEF STAMURA 29.58
ANCONA

RASTELLI Stefano  SM55 PU027 PESARO ATHLETIC 41.20
FIELD

MONTERUBBIANESI SM65 FMO055 TEAM ATL. PORTO 22.18

Sandro S. ELPIDIO

COSTANTINI SM75 PUOO5 ATL. 37.35

Giuliano FOSSOMBRONE

CAPPELLA Vincenzo SM80 MC008 SEF MACERATA 17.06

MARCHEGGIANI SM90 AP034 COLLECTION ATL. 10.18

Franco SAMBENEDETTESE

martello

ANGELONI Andrea SM40 MC004 ATL. AVIS 23.61
MACERATA

PAOLI Andrea SM55 MC008 SEF MACERATA 37.78

FERRAMONDO SM65 SM65 SEF MACERATA 28.72

Gabriele

DOMIZI Sergio SM70 MC004 ATL. AVIS 12.73
MACERATA

MARIANI Giancarlo SM75 MC028 ASS. ATL. TRODICA 17.10

CAPPELLA Vincenzo SM80 MC008 SEF MACERATA 20.28

MICCOLI Giuseppe SM85 PUO0O1 ATL. FANO 22.97
TERCHFEM

MARCHEGGIASNI  SM90 AP034 COLLECTION ATL. 14.18

Franco SAMBENEDETTESE

martello m.c.

ANGELONI Andrea SM40 MC004 ATL. AVIS 7.72
MACERATA

PAOLI Andrea SM55 MC008 SEF MACERATA 12.70

SEBASTIANI Carlo SM65 AP034 COLLECTION ATL. 10.41
SAMBENEDETTESE

MARIANI Giancarlo SM75 MC028 ASS. ATL. TRODICA 7.58

CAPPELLA Vincenzo SM80 MC008 SEF MACERATA 9.12

MARCHEGGIANI SM90 AP034 COLLECTION ATL. 4.25

Franco SAMBENEDETTESE

giavellotto

CAMPITELLI Sergio SM40 MC042 ATL. AMA 22.64
CIVITANOVA

MASINI Stefano SM55 FMO003 SPORT ATL. FERMO 35.65

MARZIALI Andrea SM60 FMO008 ATL. ELPIDIENSE  20.63
AVIS AIDO

DOMIZI Sergio SM70 MC004 ATL. AVIS 13.40
MACERATA

CICCARELLI Filiberto SM75 ANO0O1 ATL. OSIMO 12.82

CAPPELLA Vincenzo SM80 MC008 SEF MACERATA 17.38

4x100

BERTON | Gianluca - SM50 ANO002 ASS. ATL. 50.01

TEODORI Valentino FABRIANO
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iR

FLDERAS|IOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

GHIDETTI Enrico -
VENTURI Martin
FRAMARIN Vittorio - SM55
TIFI Alessandro
SALVATORI Luca -
COTICHELLI Diego
MARZIALI Andrea - SM60
MARCACCIO Jolis
ANDRENACCI Renzo

- PEPI Fausto

MALLARDI Giulio- SM70
MANDOLESI Roberto
SPINA Nunzio -
BUGIARDINI Livio

4x400

STACCHIOTTI SM45
VEROLI Gabriel-

BALLONI Andrea
CRISTOFANETTI

Luca - MONZANI

Simone

NASINI Alberto - SM50
FILIPPETTI Michele
BONAZZA Luca -

FANTINI Simone

SPINA Nunzio - TIFI SM55
Alessandro

MANDOLESI Rpberto

- COTICHELLI Diego
MARZIALI Andrea - SM60
ANDRENACCI Renzo

PEPI Fausto -
MARCACCIO Jolis

CAMPIONI ITALIANI MASTER 2024

MASCHILI
INDOOR

200

400

1500

3000

BUGIARDINI Livio

BUGIARDINI Livio

FRANCHINI Mattia

FALASCA ZAMPONI
Andrea

FIDALMARCHE

MCO008

FMO008

MCO008

ANOO1

ANO10

MCO008

FMO008

SM75

SM50

SM35

SM40

SEF MACERATA

ATL. ELPIDIENSE

AVIS AIDO

SEF MACERATA

ATL. OSIMO

SEF STAMURA

ANCONA

SEF MACERATA

ATL. ELPIDEINSE
AVIS AIDO

MCO008

MCO008

ANO10

MCO025

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025

53.87

57.48

58.66

3.50.33

5.01.36

4.23.45

44451

SEF MACERATA

SEF MACERATA

SEF STAMURA

ANCONA

ATL. POTENZA
PICENA
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FIDALMARCHE

FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

alto TEODORI Valentino

alto COSTANTINI Giuliano

lungo COSTANTINI Giuliano

triplo COSTANTINI Giuliano

peso MICCOLI Giuseppe

disco COSTANTINI Giuliano

giavellotto CAPPELLA Vincenzo

martello m.c. MICCOLI Giuseppe

martello m.c. MARCHEGGIANI

Franco
pentathlon BRUNI Francesco

LANCI INVERNALI MASCHILI

pentathlon

MICCOLI Giuseppe

LANCI ESTIVI MASCHILI

pentathlon

PISTA OUTDOOR
200

MICCOLI Giuseppe

BUGIARDINI Livio

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025

SM50

SM75

SM75

SM75

SM85

SM75

SM80

SM85

SM90

SM80

SM85

SM85

SM75

ANO002

PUOOS

PUOO5

PUOO5

PUOO1

PUOO5

MCO008

PUOO1

AP034

AP034

PUOO1

PUOO1

MCO008

ASS. ATL. FABRIANO

ATL. FOSSOMBRONE

ATL. FOSSOMBRONE

ATL. FOSSOMBRONE

ATL. FANO TECHFEM

ATL FOSSOMBRONE

SEF MACERATA

ATL. FANO TECHFEM

COLLECTIN ATL.

SAMBENEDETTESE

COLLECTIN ATL.

SAMBENEDETTESE

ATL. FANO TECHFEM

ATL. FANO TECHFEM

SEF MACERATA
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FIDALMARCHE

FLD:E 2 - ITALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

400 BUGIARDINI Livio SM75

200 hs BRUNI Francesco SM80

400 hs CRISTOFANETTI Luca SM50

3000 st DEL BUONO Luigi SM45

marcia 5000 CARLETTI Carlo SM60

marcia 5000 FIORI Mario SM75

lungo MICCOLI Giuseppe SM85

triplo MICCOLI Giuseppe SM85

martello BADALONI Piermario SM35

martello MARCHEGGIANI SM90
Franco

martello m.c. MICCOLI Giuseppe SM85

martello m.c. MARCHEGGIANI SM90
Franco

FEMMINILI

INDOOR

200 DI CHIARA Anna SF75

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025

MCO008

APO034

ANOO1

ANO10

MCO008

ANOO1

PUOO1

PUOO1

AP034

AP034

PUOO1

AP034

FMO054

SEF MACERATA

COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

ATL. OSIMO

SEF STAMURA

ANCONA

SEF MACERATA

ATL. OSIMO

ATL. FANO TECHFEM

ATL. FANO TECHFEM

COLLECTION ATL.

SAMBENEDETTESE

COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

ATL. FANO TECHFEM

COLLECTION ATL.
SAMBENEDETTESE

POD.
MONTEGRANARO
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FIDALMARCHE

FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

400 PEREZ Veronica
Patricia

400 STACCHIETTI
Emanuela

asta CAPPELLA Debora

lungo NARDI Patrizia

triplo NARDI Patrizia

disco BRISTOT Sabrina

martello LOZZI Veronica

martello m.c. CAPPELLA Debora

pentathlon CAPPELLA Debora

PISTA OUTDOOR
400

marcia 5000

lungo

peso

peso

PEREZ Veronica

IVANOVA Marina

SGARIGLIA Betti

FRONTINI Lina

GIOVANNELLI Anna

SF45

SF65

SF40

SF70

SF70

SF35

SF35

SF40

SF40

SF45

SF45

SF35

SF60

SF70

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025

ANOO1

MCO008

ANO15

MCO008

MCO008

ANOO1

ANOO1

ANO15

ANO15

ANOO1

ANOO1

FMO003

ANOO1

PUOO1

ATL. OSIMO

SEF MACERATA

SPORT DLF ANCONA

SEF MACERATA

SEF MACERATA

ATL. OSIMO

ATL. OSIMO

SPORT DLF ANCONA

SPORT DLF ANCONA

ATL. OSIMO

ATL. OSIMO

SPORT ATL. FERMO

ATL. OSIMO

ATL. FANO TECHFEM
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iR

FLEDEEA S ORE JTALIANA

O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
giavellotto

CAMPIONI MARCHIGIANI MASTER 2024
NON STADIA DONNE MASTER

GIOVANNELLI Anna

FIDALMARCHE

SF70

CROSS MASTER DONNE KM 3 - URBANIA 28 GENNAIO 2024

MALACCARI SF35
Nausicaa
BURINI Lucia SF40

COSTANTINI Mariele SF45

MELIS Elena SF50
FRANCOLINI SF55
Giovanna

GENTILETTI Patrizia SF60
FERRATA Laura SF65
D'ALONZO Chiarina SF70

MCO011

ANO10

APO0O7

FMO57
MCO042

MCO035
ANO15
ANO18

CROSS 4X2000 MASTER - CORRIDONIA 18 FEBBRAIO 2024

PERONI Cecilia - SF40
CEROLINI Francesca
RICCIO Nicoletta -
MALACCARI

Nausicaa

GIORGETTI Chiara - SF45
GIUSEPPONI Moira
MARCACCIO Tania -
FIORENTINI Silvia

DI CIANNI Irene - SF50
FRANCOLINI

Giovanna

FORESI Mara -

MINCU Alina

CINGOLANI M. Paola SF60
- CALCABRINI

Alessandra

CAGNONI Anna Maria

- FRONTINI Paola

CONTI Maria Cristina -SF65
D'ALONZO Chiarina
STEFANINI

ANNARITA -

BONIFAZI Fiorisa

PISTA DONNE

MASTER

100

SPERANDIO Chiara SF40

MCO011

MCO11

MCO042

ANO09

ANO18

MCO008

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025

PUOO1 ATL. FANO TECHFEM

ATL. CIVITANOVA  11.57

SEF STAMURA 11.53
ANCONA

MEZZOFONDO CLUB 13.55
ASCOLI

POL. SERVIGLIANO 13.39
ATL. AMA 13.22
CIVITANOVA

ATL. CINGOLI 15.15
SPORT DLF ANCONA15.17
ATL. AMATORI 17.44
OSIMO

ATL. CIVITNOVA 34.32

ATL. CIVITANOVA 42.22

ATL. AMA 38.45
CIVITANOVA

ATL. AMATORI AVIS 46.42
CASTELFIDARDO

ATL. AMATORI 44.56
OSIMO

SEF MACERATA 13.99
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FIDALMARCHE

FLDERAS DML ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

BURATTINI Federica SF50 ANO010 SEF STAMURA 15.13
ANCONA

MERCURI Graziella SF55 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 15.55

FABIANI Fabrizia SF60 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 16.99

STACCHIETTI SF65 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 18.39

Emanuela

200

CAPPELLA Debora SF40 ANO15 SPORT DLF ANCONAZ29.82

BURATTINI Federica SF50 ANO010 SEF STAMURA 31.09
ANCONA

MERCURI Graziella SF55 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 31.86

400

LUCCHETTI Antonella SF40 ANO010 SEF STAMURA 1.19.18
ANCONA

PEREZ Veronica SF45 ANO001 ATL. OSIMO 1.08.09

Patricia

GIRI Francesca SF50 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 1.13.48

FRONTINI Paola SF55 ANO09 ATL. AMATORI AVIS 1.21.74
CASTELFIDARDO

800

GABRIELLI Laura SF35 ANOO01 ATL. OSIMO 2.42.83

BURINI Lucia SF40 ANO010 SEF STAMURA 2.25.95
ANCONA

ZAMBONI Alberta SF55 MC008 SEF MACERATA 3.35.73

1500

GABRIELLI Laura SF35 ANO001 ATL. OSIMO 5.38.57

BURINI Lucia SF40 ANO010 SEF STAMURA 4.57.57
ANCONA

PICCALUNGA SF45 MCO011 ATL. CIVITANOVA  5.32.58

Giuseppina

MORBIDONI Milena SF50 MCO025 ATL. POTENZA 5.34.18
PICENA

MASETTI Annamaria SF60 PUOO7 FANO CORRE L. 7.27,62
TONELLI

5000

PARTEMI Annna SF55 AP033 AVIS 22.55.07
MONTEPRANDONE
CENTOBUCHI

PAVONE Rita SF60 PUO0O08 G.P. LUCREZIA 23.26.61

10000

BURINI Lucia SF40 ANO10 SEF STAMURA 40.22.38
ANCONA

PICCALUNGA SF45 MCO011 ATL. CIVITANOVA 39.36.43

Giuseppina

MELIS Elena SF50 FMO057 POL. SERVIGLIANO 46.15.06

PAVONE Rita SF60 PUO08 G.P. LUCREZIA 48.08.35

80HS h 76

CAPPELLA Debora  SF40 ANO015 SPORT DLF ANCONA14.93

marcia 5000

POLVERIGIANI SF40 ANO001 ATL. OSIMO 31.56.30

Serena

IVANOVA Marina SF45 ANO0O01 ATL. OSIMO 27.12.25

FRULLA Francesca SF55 ANO17 NUOVA POD. 28.38.44
LORETO
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BARONTINI Eleonora SF65 ANO0O01 ATL. OSIMO 39.18.56

alto

ANDRUSZKIEWICZ SF40 FM003 SPORT ATL. FERMO 1.30

Alessandra

OTTAVIANI Barbara SF55 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 1.35

NARDI Patrizia SF70 MC008 SEF MACERATA 0.90

lungo

NARDI Patrizia SF70 MC008 SEF MACERATA 251

triplo

NARDI Patrizia SF70 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 5.57

peso

CAPPELLA Debora SF40 ANO15 SPORT DLF ANCONAG6.32

ZAMPA Federica SF45 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 6.63

GHERGO Sandra SF55 ANO0O01 ATL. OSIMO 8.92

FRONTINI Lina SF60 ANO0O01 ATL. OSIMO 8.80

disco

ZAMPA Federica SF45 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 21.50

GHERGO Sandra SF55 ANO001 ATL. OSIMO 20.50

BARONTINI Eleonora SF65 ANO001 ATL. OSIMO 13.00

martello

ZAMPA Federica SF45 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 24.67

ZERBINI Paola SF55 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 32.97

FRONTINI Lina SF60 ANO0O01 ATL. OSIMO 29.08

BELARDINELLI SF70 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 15.48

Gabriella

martello m.c.

ZERBINI Paola SF55 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 8.45

FRONTINI Lina SF60 ANO001 ATL. OSIMO 10.20

giavellotto

CAPPELLA Debora  SF40 ANO015 SPORT DLF ANCONA20.69

POCUCA Jelena SF45 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 13.89

GHERGO Sandra SF55 ANO001 ATL. OSIMO 20.42

FRONTINI Lina SF60 ANO0O1 ATL. OSIMO 22.81

BARONTINI Eleonora SF65 ANO0O01 ATL. OSIMO 7.84

BELARDINELLI SF70 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 10.81

Gabriella

4x100

OTTAVIANI Barbara - SF50 MCO008 SEF MACERATA 57.39

MERCURI Graziella

GIRI Francesca -

SPERANDIO Chiara

NARDI Patrizia - SF60 MC008 SEF MACERATA 1.06.03
FABIANI Fabrizia

RAMBOZZI| Raffaella -

GENTILUCCI Federica

4x400

PEREZ Veronica SF45 ANO0O01 ATL. OSIMO 4,57.59
Patricia - DOLCETTI

Barbara

LUCANTONI Veronica

- ZOPPI Silvia

FRANCOLINI SF50 MC042 ATL. AMA 5.19.76
Giovanna - TPRRESI CIVITANOVA

Lucia
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FORESI Mara -
MINCU Alina
GIRI Francesca - SM55 MC008
TIBERI Tiziana
STACCHIETTI
Emanuela - MERCURI
Graziella
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